2024/2025
Chtopcy U15

Rozktad
pigtek, 31.01.2025

10:10
12:10
14:10
16:10
18:10

20:10

sobota, 1.02.2025

09:00
11:00
13:00

15:00

1/2- Rozktad

BC
SWISS KRONQ

[~ CENTRAL EUROPEAN
+—YOUTH BASKETBALL
- LEAGUE

Vélecnici Décin
SKM Zastal Zielona Gora
Academy Potsdam

Vélecnici Décin

irniyr

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

BC Swiss Krono Zary

Valecnici Décin

BK Brandys nad Labem

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

11 rr

BC Swiss Krono Zary

Central European Youth Basketball League

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Décin

Czechy

31.-2.02.2025

BK Brandys nad Labem -
BC Swiss Krono Zary —
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim |
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra —
BK Brandys nad Labem -
Academy Potsdam ||
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim [
BC Swiss Krono Zary —
Academy Potsdam [
HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim [
© ceybl.eu


https://ceybl.eu/pl/harmonogram/6/27/150

2024/2025 [ CENTRAL EUROPEAN Décin

+—_YOUTH BASKETBALL
Chtopcy U15 Czechy
pcy - [FAGUE 31.-2.02.2025
17:00 BK Brandys nad Labem e = SKM Zastal Zielona Géra —
19:00 Valecnici Décin e © Academy Potsdam ||

niedziela, 2.02.2025

09:00 SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim L

[
11:00 Academy Potsdam - BK Brandys nad Labem -
13:00 Vélelnici D&cin - vs. BC Swiss Krono Zary —

2/2- Rozkfad Central European Youth Basketball League © ceybl.eu


https://ceybl.eu/pl/harmonogram/6/27/150

